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	Group
	Contact(s)
	E-mail(s)
	Phone
	Fax

	
	
	
	
	

	PIAC
	John Lawford
	jlawford@piac.ca
	613 562-4002 x25
	613 562-0007

	ARCH
	Phyllis Gordon

Lana Kerzner
	gordonp@lao.on.ca
kerznel@lao.on.ca

	416-482-8255

ext. 230

416-482-8255

ext. 225
	416-482-2981



	Canadian Association for the Deaf 
	Jim Roots
	jroots@cad.da
	
	

	Canadian Association for the Deaf 
	Henry Vlug
	henryvlug@telus.net
	
	

	Osler, Harcourt
	Phil Rogers
	PRogers@osler.com

	613-787-1131
	613-235-2867

	Industry Canada
	Efrain Guevara
	guevara.efrain@ic.gc.ca

	613-990-4496
	613-957-8845

	Industry Canada
	Hazim Dawood
	Dawood.hazim@ic.gc.ca
	613-990-6746 
	613-957-8845

	Rang Canada
	Brian Percheson
	bpp0@rogers.com

	416-631-7857
	416-631-7857

	Bell Canada


	Bill Abbott

Kathy Brulé

Jean-François Léger

Lynn Solvason


	Bill.abbott@bell.ca
kathy.brule@bell.ca 

jeanfrancois.leger@bell.ca 

lynn.solvason@bell.ca 
	613-785-6281

613-785-6297

613-785-6357

613-785-6296
	613-785-6357

613-560-0589

613-594-9539

613-560-0589

	Xit telecom inc.
	Francois D. Menard
	fmenard@xittelecom.ca

	819-0374-2556

ext. 268
	819-374-0395

	Cybersurf Corp.
	Christian (Chris) Tacit

Marcel Mercia
	christian.tacit@cybersurf.com
marcel.mercia@cybersurf.com

	(613) 565-4646

ext. 623

(403) 777-2000

ext. 231
	613-248-5175

403-777-2125

	Brandy Telecom
	David J. Langlois

Brian K. Bruce
	d.langlois@brandytelecom.ca
b.bruce@brandytelecom.ca

	613-724-8661

613-769-8636
	613-445-2911

	UBS
	Jeff Fan
	jeffrey.fan@ubs.com

	416-814-3691
	416-364-1976

	TBayTel
	David A Wilkie
	dwilkie@tbaytel.com

	807-684-2728
	807-346-0909

	Shaw Communications Inc.
	Carolyn McIsaac

Esther Snow
	Carolyn.McIsaac@sjrb.ca
Esther.Snow@sjrb.ca
	403-539-6760

403-303-4003
	403-303-4001

	CCTA
	Colin Lachance
	lachance@ccta.com
	613-688-5544
	613-232-2137

	SaskTel
	Brian Armstrong
	document.control@sasktel.sk.ca

	306-777-2115
	

	Yak Communications (Canada) Inc.
	Benjamin Rovet

Carole Costa
	BRovet@yak.ca
ccosta@yak.ca

	647-722-2740

647-722-7056
	647-722-2763

647-722-2763

	Lemay-Yates Associates Inc.
	Johanne Lemay
	lya@lya.com

	514-288-6555
	514-288-6527

	Télébec, Société en commandite
	Allen Mercier
	reglementa@telebec.com

	514-493-5349
	514-493-5379

	Cogeco Cable
	Jean-Marc D'Aoust
	jmdaoust@cgocable.ca

	613-443-1635
	613-443-4884

	Cogeco Cable
	Denis Chartier
	denis.chartier@cogeco.com
	
	

	Rogers [Call-Net]
	Brenda Stevens
	Brenda.Stevens@rci.rogers.com 


	416-935-4898
	416-935-4875

	Canadian LNP Consortium
	Marian Hearn
	hearn@clnpc.ca

	780-436-2630
	866-801-0911

	RTS Canada
	Hyman Glustein
	hglustein@rtscanada.com

	514 481-0010
	

	RTS Inc
	Keith Richardson
	krichardson@rtsinc.ca

	613-562-3827
	613-562-9377

	ONTERA
	Amedeo Bernardi
	amedeo.bernardi@ontera.ca

	705-472-4500 ext.343
	705-472-6765

	Rothschild & Co.
	Eric Rothschild
	eric@rothschildco.com

	416-801-9701
	416-595-9889

	Quebecor Media Inc.
	Dennis Béland
	regaffairs@quebecor.com

	514-380-4792
	514-380-9527

	Eastlink
	Michelle Hughes
	Michelle.Hughes@corp.eastlink.ca

	902-431-8010
	902-431-1180

	TELUS
	Sam Yung

Pamela Jones
	sam.yung@telus.com
pamela.jones@telus.com 
	780-493-5288


	780-493-3066

	FCI Broadband
	Randy Schuyler
	RSchuyler@Corporate.FCIBroadband.com

	905-284-4125
	416-987-4701

	Cogeco
	Louis Bourbeau
	Louis.Bourbeau@cogeco.com

	514-874-2600
	514-827-7930

	CWTA
	Keith McIntosh
	documentcontrol@cwta.ca

	613-233-4888 ext. 113
	613-233-2032

	CRTC
	Brenda Jolicoeur

Claude Brault

Adam Mills


	brenda.jolicoeur@crtc.gc.ca
claude.brault@crtc.gc.ca
adam.mills@crtc.gc.ca 


	819-997-4571 

819-953-3662

819-997-4574
	819-953-0795

819-953-3756

819-997-4550

	Vonage
	Dina Graser
	dgraser@goodmans.ca
	416-597-6288
	416-979-1234

	Vonage
	Bruce Robertson
	bruce.robertson@vonage.com
	416-907-6164

	416-907-6101
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